
Sr. No. Beneficiary Name DD Date Transaction Status Foilio No. Shares Amount (Rs.)
1 RAVI ROCKEY AMBROSE 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30021411895948 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount : 30.00
2 MD. IMTIAZ AHMAD 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30120910001275 Shares: 47 Gross Dividend Amount : 141.00
3 MAYANK DHAMA 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208870185420895 Shares: 20 Gross Dividend Amount : 60.00
4 LOKESH DABRAL 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208870027830204 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount : 3.00
5 RATI JAIN 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30186270291595 Shares: 16 Gross Dividend Amount : 48.00
6 GIRIRAJ LAKHOTIA HUF 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30262010171719 Shares: 350 Gross Dividend Amount : 1050.00
7 DIVIKA  NARANG 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30186268683564 Shares: 20 Gross Dividend Amount : 60.00
8 REETA RANI 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30133017133150 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount : 72.00
9 NARINDER KUMAR 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30211310007775 Shares: 13 Gross Dividend Amount : 39.00
10 AJEET KUMAR 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208870018616661 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount : 3.00
11 VAIBHAV GOEL 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208870162123853 Shares: 4 Gross Dividend Amount : 12.00
12 NEETA  RANI 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30186262013341 Shares: 12 Gross Dividend Amount : 36.00
13 ARUN KUMAR KHARE 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30267930118564 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount : 6.00
14 DEB KISHAN CHANDAK 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30051317733862 Shares: 6 Gross Dividend Amount : 18.00
15 BIHARI LAL AGARWAL 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30270020260760 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount : 72.00
16 SANJAY KUMAR SONI 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1206690001485791 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount : 72.00
17 RAJESHBHAI BHUDARBHAI ZEZARIYA 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1203320004627841 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount : 30.00
18 JAGDISH PARSHOTTAMBHAI RATHOD 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1204720000127990 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount : 72.00
19 KIRITKUMAR BHANUSHANKAR JOSHI 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30097410813670 Shares: 7 Gross Dividend Amount : 21.00
20 JAWAHARLAL GIRISHKUMAR HUF 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1203320000688918 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount : 72.00
21 SHAILESH BABUBHAI PATEL 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1203320001435890 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount : 72.00
22 HARSHADBHAI VITTHALDAS SHAH 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30063610270157 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount : 30.00
23 SHAH SHIRISH PRAKASHCHANDRA 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30199110322968 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount : 30.00
24 SAPNABEN MAHESHKUMAR BAMANIA 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201640000134784 Shares: 13 Gross Dividend Amount : 39.00
25 RAJENDRA JIVRAJBHAI CHAUHAN 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201090003980529 Shares: 28 Gross Dividend Amount : 84.00
26 TARUN SHARMA 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30021414379160 Shares: 42 Gross Dividend Amount : 126.00
27 SAMEER MAHADEV MAHALE 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30023915566906 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount : 6.00
28 BHAKTI VIJAY RANE 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30311610574034 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount : 30.00
29 ANIL PRABHUDAS KATALIYA 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201120000315937 Shares: 14 Gross Dividend Amount : 42.00
30 AMIT MADHUKAR PAWAR 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30051318005312 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount : 3.00
31 ASHA MAYUR CHACHAD 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160094816111 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount : 15.00
32 KIRIT H DOSHI 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30023911566376 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount : 72.00
33 SAURABH PARASMAL SONI 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208870018939287 Shares: 12 Gross Dividend Amount : 36.00
34 KRISHNAKANTA MAHENDRA GAUTAM 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201090001388667 Shares: 6 Gross Dividend Amount : 18.00
35 RAJENDRA NAGAONKAR 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30247040133633 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount : 30.00



36 SAKSHI CHADHA 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160062154521 Shares: 13 Gross Dividend Amount : 39.00
37 SIDDHARTH SUBHASH KARANDIKAR 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30186270791781 Shares: 11 Gross Dividend Amount : 33.00
38 SHRIRAM RAJENDRA JADHAV 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160099015707 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount : 3.00
39 BHARTI  SHAH 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30074910048372 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount : 72.00
40 OM PRAKASH SHIVPRIYA . 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1204720010364290 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount : 15.00
41 MANISHA GUPTA 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1204330000086930 Shares: 3 Gross Dividend Amount : 9.00
42 AJIT CHOUBEY 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30198310013508 Shares: 1500 Gross Dividend Amount : 4500.00
43 AKASH BADAL 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160037774361 Shares: 30 Gross Dividend Amount : 90.00
44 MOHAMMAD YUSUF 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1204370000111580 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount : 6.00
45 CHANDRA SEKHAR RAO JUVVADI 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30311610730563 Shares: 15 Gross Dividend Amount : 45.00
46 SREELAXMI BANDI 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1203910000050010 Shares: 150 Gross Dividend Amount : 450.00
47 Y C VANDANA REDDY 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208870023862205 Shares: 50 Gross Dividend Amount : 150.00
48 SARADA DEVI KOTU 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1204720000126471 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount : 72.00
49 CHANDRASEKHAR SITARAMA MALLELA 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30186269834367 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount : 3.00
50 RAKESHKUMAR URACHAND BAFNA 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201910104213121 Shares: 50 Gross Dividend Amount : 150.00
51 MANOHARMAL JAIN 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30115112190327 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount : 72.00
52 KARTHIKA 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30186270045123 Shares: 6 Gross Dividend Amount : 18.00
53 T R SELVAVINAYAGAM 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1204470002537395 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount : 3.00
54 R GUNASEKARAN 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30177415101593 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount : 72.00
55 NOVELCOMMO TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201910300643588 Shares: 600 Gross Dividend Amount : 1800.00
56 NIRAJ AGARWAL 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208870021986558 Shares: 6 Gross Dividend Amount : 18.00
57 RAJNI RAUT 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1204720009830574 Shares: 50 Gross Dividend Amount : 150.00
58 Gopal Poddar 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30297810156174 Shares: 11 Gross Dividend Amount : 33.00
59 ASLAM AHMAD 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30169611770068 Shares: 35 Gross Dividend Amount : 105.00
60 SANKET  MITRA 01-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30186266149269 Shares: 15 Gross Dividend Amount : 45.00
61 KANAKLATA SANJAY BAVISI . 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201220000085376 Shares: 455 Gross Dividend Amount: 1365.00
62 PRITIKA VINAY  RUPCHANDANI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30429553440592 Shares: 58 Gross Dividend Amount: 174.00
63 AKSHAY LOHIYA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208870010599491 Shares: 40 Gross Dividend Amount: 120.00
64 HARISH CHANDER KAUSHAL 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208250015928729 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
65 SHAULI SINGH RORIA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1203350001632656 Shares: 25 Gross Dividend Amount: 75.00
66 PRASHANT GUPTA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208870082843930 Shares: 6 Gross Dividend Amount: 18.00
67 SABA  ZAIDI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30429573329256 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount: 6.00
68 PREETI KHURANA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30096610944927 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
69 CHARU JAIN 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208880004588610 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount: 6.00
70 JAVREELAL PRABHURAM SEERVI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30429572195139 Shares: 30 Gross Dividend Amount: 90.00
71 SNEHALKUMAR VINODRAY SOJITRA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208180010333279 Shares: 20 Gross Dividend Amount: 60.00



72 VIDYA NEERAJ SHRISHRIMAL 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1204550000408495 Shares: 100 Gross Dividend Amount: 300.00
73 INSTITUTIONAL INVESTOR ADVISORY SERVICES 

INDIA LIM
15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30302856563347 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount: 3.00

74 SHIVSHAKTI L PANDEY 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1203230002146397 Shares: 13 Gross Dividend Amount: 39.00
75 Jagruti J Mane 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160001141812 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount: 3.00
76 SANJAY AGRAWAL 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208180047361309 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount: 3.00
77 GOVINDULU RAJAGOPALA REDDY 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30186263143586 Shares: 64 Gross Dividend Amount: 192.00
78 SHILA CHAKRABORTY 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1203460000307050 Shares: 15 Gross Dividend Amount: 45.00
79 SIBANGA PAUL 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208180062843212 Shares: 16 Gross Dividend Amount: 48.00
80 SWAGAT KUMAR BEHERA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208870068377382 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount: 30.00
81 JAIDEEP DATTATRAYA PANDIT 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201090037311558 Shares: 14 Gross Dividend Amount: 42.00
82 KIRAN JAIN 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201910101884944 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
83 BALA DEVI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201910103208935 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
84 RAVI DINESHBHAI VALAND 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30186272759868 Shares: 6 Gross Dividend Amount: 18.00
85 ZARIR PESTONJI DHABLIWALA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1204150000307891 Shares: 21 Gross Dividend Amount: 63.00
86 Vipin Sharma 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1204370000007195 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount: 3.00
87 ATUL MISHRA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160071916256 Shares: 77 Gross Dividend Amount: 231.00
88 SUMAN CHAUHAN 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160090290803 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount: 6.00
89 VIKAS GULATI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1203600005456783 Shares: 20 Gross Dividend Amount: 60.00
90 PAYAL BANSAL 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1203000000472034 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
91 PAYAL GARG 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201090015600428 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
92 KARAM RAJ 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201910103365123 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
93 ROHIT JAIN 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30154919289960 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount: 3.00
94 VIKAS BHASIN 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160101323890 Shares: 26 Gross Dividend Amount: 78.00
95 VIKAS SHARMA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201330001559271 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount: 6.00
96 RITU AGGARWAL 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201910103447546 Shares: 25 Gross Dividend Amount: 75.00
97 PRAFFUL TYAGI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208180014528376 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount: 3.00
98 SUNNY MANKANI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30327010985390 Shares: 300 Gross Dividend Amount: 900.00
99 YAMINI SHARMA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208880028253208 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount: 3.00
100 PARVEEN KUMAR 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201910103003671 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
101 SUMAN DEVI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1203320099621759 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount: 3.00
102 BHAGIRATH MAL 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201910103979182 Shares: 8 Gross Dividend Amount: 24.00
103 RAVI RATHI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208870099546579 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount: 3.00
104 KAMLESH . 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208180006589759 Shares: 38 Gross Dividend Amount: 114.00
105 JYOTI MAHAN 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1206690007499110 Shares: 17 Gross Dividend Amount: 51.00
106 RANJIT KUMAR 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208880002155736 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
107 RAJIV PUNGOTRA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160027700167 Shares: 50 Gross Dividend Amount: 150.00



108 JAGMOHAN . 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160056934431 Shares: 16 Gross Dividend Amount: 48.00
109 SHAIFALI SURI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160072325444 Shares: 20 Gross Dividend Amount: 60.00
110 MOHAMMAD SHAFIQ MIR 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30186270299325 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount: 30.00
111 ABHISHEK  . 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30186268283461 Shares: 7 Gross Dividend Amount: 21.00
112 VAISHNAVI SHARMA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208880004431385 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
113 MONIKA . 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208180061631668 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount: 15.00
114 PALAK AGARWAL 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1204370000654211 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
115 SANDHYA DWIVEDI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201090035903864 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount: 6.00
116 VIJAY KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1205910000118795 Shares: 20 Gross Dividend Amount: 60.00
117 PUNIT KUMAR TIWARI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208880003042533 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount: 6.00
118 SHISHIR KUMAR GUPTA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160159893059 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount: 6.00
119 SHWETA . 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160039384848 Shares: 20 Gross Dividend Amount: 60.00
120 NIRMALA KUMARI . 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208340001142671 Shares: 4 Gross Dividend Amount: 12.00
121 ROHIT KHANDELWAL 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30321210012968 Shares: 100 Gross Dividend Amount: 300.00
122 POOJA BHARTI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160128157134 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount: 30.00
123 MAYANK PANDE 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160039984862 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount: 30.00
124 ANAND KUMAR 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208180049688865 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount: 6.00
125 MAKUNDHAR SINGH BAGHEL 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201090032689221 Shares: 16 Gross Dividend Amount: 48.00
126 AYUSHI JAIN 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208180011308389 Shares: 15 Gross Dividend Amount: 45.00
127 SOURABH GURJAR 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201090036932234 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount: 30.00
128 SUHANA ZAIDI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208870030730966 Shares: 8 Gross Dividend Amount: 24.00
129 SUNITA KHANDELWAL 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201090004862381 Shares: 600 Gross Dividend Amount: 1800.00
130 PREM KISHORE TANDON 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1207130000163486 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount: 15.00
131 BHOJRAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160130058628 Shares: 11 Gross Dividend Amount: 33.00
132 HOTU MAL ASWANI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1204470011924471 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount: 3.00
133 VIPUL SINGH SIKARWAR 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201090035748625 Shares: 6 Gross Dividend Amount: 18.00
134 MOHAN LAL GUPTA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208870077762632 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
135 KEDAR MAL TOSHNIWAL 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208180032043922 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount: 6.00
136 RITESH  KUMAR 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30186267151900 Shares: 7 Gross Dividend Amount: 21.00
137 JAFAR ALI HABSHEE 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208870077055065 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount: 3.00
138 KHUSHBU RAJPUROHIT 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30186270012398 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount: 30.00
139 SHIKHA JAIN 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160147960098 Shares: 7 Gross Dividend Amount: 21.00
140 SHALINI  AKHAWAT 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30302890207259 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount: 30.00
141 ANOOP  SINGH 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30023980019529 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount: 3.00
142 RAMESH KUMAR JAIN 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30186266393356 Shares: 7 Gross Dividend Amount: 21.00
143 SUMAN MAHESHWARI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201090028004084 Shares: 20 Gross Dividend Amount: 60.00



144 VRINDA DADHEECH 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201770101175740 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount: 30.00
145 SANJAY KUMAR 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208870021230001 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount: 6.00
146 RAJ KUMAR 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208180012506262 Shares: 3 Gross Dividend Amount: 9.00
147 RUCHI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30186267281898 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount: 15.00
148 VIMAL KUMAR DUDI RAM 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208870078653829 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount: 15.00
149 ARVIND SUJA PATEL 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208870123197251 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount: 30.00
150 NIRMALA SHARMA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1203320077242800 Shares: 12 Gross Dividend Amount: 36.00
151 LAXMAN CHOPRA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1203320005019321 Shares: 14 Gross Dividend Amount: 42.00
152 CHAIN SUKH RATHI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30186267542377 Shares: 6 Gross Dividend Amount: 18.00
153 CHATRA RAM 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208180025388911 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount: 3.00
154 PRAVINCHANDRA JASVANTRAI RADHANPURA HUF 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30154962363345 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
155 DAXABEN LALJIBHAI KHASMANI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1204150001106610 Shares: 9 Gross Dividend Amount: 27.00
156 RAXABA DIVYARAJSINH JADEJA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30357510317334 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
157 NANCY BIRENBHAI VORA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160098172210 Shares: 3 Gross Dividend Amount: 9.00
158 PANKAJ RATNABHAI THUMAR 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1204150002618244 Shares: 60 Gross Dividend Amount: 180.00
159 CHAUHAN ASHVINKUMAR DINESHBHAI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30065210407091 Shares: 12 Gross Dividend Amount: 36.00
160 PIYUSH RAMESHCHANDRA PAREKH 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201130000822631 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
161 KRISHNA NARENDRABHAI PAREKH 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30097412912901 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
162 VRAJLAL GORADHANBHAI KOTADIYA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208180091872274 Shares: 20 Gross Dividend Amount: 60.00
163 MUKESHBHAI BALABHAI MATHUKIYA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1204150001464163 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount: 30.00
164 NAVANITBHAI CHHOTALAL KARIYA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30097411330282 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
165 Vadhel Ranabhai 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1204890000439397 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
166 VISHWAS GHANSHYAMBHAI SONANI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208180063172019 Shares: 4 Gross Dividend Amount: 12.00
167 MEHULBHAI MANSUKHBHAI RATHOD 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201980000467312 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
168 CHANDULAL HIRJI PATEL 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208250050669490 Shares: 15 Gross Dividend Amount: 45.00
169 DESAI KINJALBEN CHIRAGBHAI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30021434883519 Shares: 75 Gross Dividend Amount: 225.00
170 MOHANLAL ROCHIRAM  DUHLANI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30034311561961 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
171 HARTMUT JOHANNES WURSTER 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160097074509 Shares: 80 Gross Dividend Amount: 240.00
172 KAVITA MANISH MADHU 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30302889052915 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
173 ADITI VINIT KANKARIYA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160017377325 Shares: 26 Gross Dividend Amount: 78.00
174 SUSHILABEN MANEKLAL VALAND 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30051382249544 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount: 3.00
175 MILAN ROHITBHAI PATEL 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208180017665935 Shares: 3 Gross Dividend Amount: 9.00
176 DIPAKKUMAR DAHYABHAI SOLANKI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160064706315 Shares: 14 Gross Dividend Amount: 42.00
177 ZUBAIR ABDULQUADIR FAZIL 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1205910000656810 Shares: 80 Gross Dividend Amount: 240.00
178 MOHMADHANIF NOORMOHMAD MACHHALIYA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160087188030 Shares: 11 Gross Dividend Amount: 33.00
179 MINTABEN RAKESHBHAI PATEL 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1207020001385419 Shares: 75 Gross Dividend Amount: 225.00



180 MINTA RAKESH PATEL 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30063610031076 Shares: 60 Gross Dividend Amount: 180.00
181 KHANT MANISHBHAI PATEL 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1207130000062365 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
182 ISHAN RAKESHBHAI POBARU 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30199111501617 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount: 30.00
183 VIRENDRA BHUPENDRA PATEL 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1204470000309394 Shares: 25 Gross Dividend Amount: 75.00
184 HITESH HARSUKHBHAI VAGHELA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208670002279631 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount: 3.00
185 DHAIRYAKUMAR MRUGENBHAI DESAI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30186262924141 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount: 30.00
186 TAUS BANU MOHAM SAMIR GULIYARA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1203320178487871 Shares: 1592 Gross Dividend Amount: 4776.00
187 ASMITABEN TARSARIYA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30042510206826 Shares: 9 Gross Dividend Amount: 27.00
188 ANKIT KUMAR LUNKED 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30186270411081 Shares: 100 Gross Dividend Amount: 300.00
189 MANISH GOVIND CHOUDHARY 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160096604341 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount: 15.00
190 KARUNA UMESH BHATIA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1206420004451022 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount: 6.00
191 DALAL SUNNY JAYESHKUMAR HUF . 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201090037281997 Shares: 29 Gross Dividend Amount: 87.00
192 MALI MAITRI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1204150002578833 Shares: 12 Gross Dividend Amount: 36.00
193 DINESH NARESHBHAI BHALAWALA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1209210003193664 Shares: 9 Gross Dividend Amount: 27.00
194 DHARMENDRA S VAISHNAV 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201090001487381 Shares: 75 Gross Dividend Amount: 225.00
195 RAJESHREE CHIRAG DUDHAT 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201090035099898 Shares: 6 Gross Dividend Amount: 18.00
196 KIRAN R CHOWATIA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30311610626724 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
197 ANIRUDHA MOHAN RAJAN 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201090032667201 Shares: 4 Gross Dividend Amount: 12.00
198 Sadiq SHAUKAT HADWANI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30021467617105 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount: 3.00
199 SAIR SURESHKUMAR SHAH 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208860001927463 Shares: 190 Gross Dividend Amount: 570.00
200 MAHENDRA BHIMRAO URUNKAR 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1203320138633125 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount: 3.00
201 ELPRO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201220000210533 Shares: 7245 Gross Dividend Amount: 21735.00
202 ANJU SANTOSH KURMI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30021442269913 Shares: 9 Gross Dividend Amount: 27.00
203 ALLAN KAMEL FERNANDES 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208180003072556 Shares: 12 Gross Dividend Amount: 36.00
204 SUJIT KUMAR MITRA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30088813177526 Shares: 25 Gross Dividend Amount: 75.00
205 DEVINA PRASANNA GHAG 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201090004961790 Shares: 14 Gross Dividend Amount: 42.00
206 CHARUTA ABHAY PARANJAPE 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30186270810770 Shares: 4 Gross Dividend Amount: 12.00
207 VARUN RAJEEV KUNTE 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201090020052160 Shares: 6 Gross Dividend Amount: 18.00
208 SHAH AMAR DASHRATHLAL 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201910103120071 Shares: 12 Gross Dividend Amount: 36.00
209 TARUN VANECHAND MEHTA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30186270941917 Shares: 18 Gross Dividend Amount: 54.00
210 AAYUSH DILIP KOTHARI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1204470008151172 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount: 6.00
211 NITIN BABU RANSUR 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30154952483396 Shares: 200 Gross Dividend Amount: 600.00
212 SAYALI ARVIND SHINDE 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201090028682832 Shares: 6 Gross Dividend Amount: 18.00
213 Jayesh Narottamdas Gandhi H U F 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1202970000034169 Shares: 200 Gross Dividend Amount: 600.00
214 SHWETA KARTIK SHAH 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30051313375847 Shares: 12 Gross Dividend Amount: 36.00
215 DALLAS PHILIP RODRIGUES 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201090027279330 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount: 3.00



216 OSAMA SHOAIB KADIWAL 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30327080058380 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
217 Sopan Maruti Sable 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160155246401 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount: 15.00
218 DHIRAJ MAHENDRA JAIN 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30186268508015 Shares: 3 Gross Dividend Amount: 9.00
219 VINAYAK RAMCHANDRA APKE 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160013151860 Shares: 3 Gross Dividend Amount: 9.00
220 JYOTI PRAKASH BHANDARI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201090005362908 Shares: 29 Gross Dividend Amount: 87.00
221 KRINAL DEWANGAN 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201090030802824 Shares: 91 Gross Dividend Amount: 273.00
222 MAYURI DATTATRAY PATHARE 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30186270180178 Shares: 23 Gross Dividend Amount: 69.00
223 AAJESH DILIP INGOLE 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1209290001239347 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount: 30.00
224 TUSHAR VIJAY NAIK 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30177416586102 Shares: 12 Gross Dividend Amount: 36.00
225 VISHAL RAJKUMAR CHORDIA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30429591782744 Shares: 700 Gross Dividend Amount: 2100.00
226 SHAUKAT MAHAMAD SHAIKH 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201090021766270 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount: 30.00
227 SUPRIYA MARUTI SHINDE 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208180041365387 Shares: 50 Gross Dividend Amount: 150.00
228 PALLAVI SANGRAM PATIL 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160059338781 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
229 PRAFUL TUKARAM KURADE 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160155890305 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount: 3.00
230 VINAYAK BALASO GAIKWAD 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208180039025257 Shares: 8 Gross Dividend Amount: 24.00
231 SHIVANI VIJAY PATIL 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208180030735281 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
232 ABHIJEET NARAYAN DANDEKAR 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30177417254272 Shares: 3 Gross Dividend Amount: 9.00
233 VISHAL VISHWAS KESARKAR 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208180015407962 Shares: 4 Gross Dividend Amount: 12.00
234 VIJAYA MAHADEO DESAI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1203320073991644 Shares: 3 Gross Dividend Amount: 9.00
235 NARAYAN JAGMOHAN SINGH 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30186263618885 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount: 15.00
236 AKSHAY ASHOK MOHITE 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160067351251 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount: 15.00
237 Mitthuram Bholaram Gupta 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1203320037598286 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount: 6.00
238 HIRAMAN KASHINATH PANDIT 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30051386713955 Shares: 19 Gross Dividend Amount: 57.00
239 RAVINDRA KARBHARI SONAWANE 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208180093888781 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount: 3.00
240 SARVESH KAILAS KHAIRNAR 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201090013149781 Shares: 7 Gross Dividend Amount: 21.00
241 SUYOG BHALCHANDRA DUSE 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201090023493799 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount: 3.00
242 PRERANA PRASHANT JUNAGADE 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201090028793858 Shares: 11 Gross Dividend Amount: 33.00
243 MANISHA TUSHAR MAHAJAN 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160152107675 Shares: 3 Gross Dividend Amount: 9.00
244 APURV CHANDRAKANT GADEKAR 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208880004091568 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount: 15.00
245 CHAITANYA SHIRISH CHAKRADEO 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208670009780397 Shares: 4 Gross Dividend Amount: 12.00
246 PRATIK  JAISWAL 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30186267346839 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount: 30.00
247 RENUKA ATUL PAWADE 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30186266122280 Shares: 9 Gross Dividend Amount: 27.00
248 VINOD KUMAR JAIN 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30198310507696 Shares: 50 Gross Dividend Amount: 150.00
249 JAY PRAKASH BAJAJ 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30302822533079 Shares: 40 Gross Dividend Amount: 120.00
250 KAMLESH SONI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160134986489 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount: 15.00
251 VATSAL GOTHI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30198311404079 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00



252 NAGENDRA  MISHRA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30186265552293 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount: 30.00
253 SUMAN PATASKAR 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208340014342991 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount: 15.00
254 AGRAJ KUMAR DWIVEDI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208870012166361 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount: 15.00
255 AKHIL PEERAGONDA TELI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160058172997 Shares: 9 Gross Dividend Amount: 27.00
256 ASHWIN LAKRA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208870085474212 Shares: 4 Gross Dividend Amount: 12.00
257 LOKESH THAKUR 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208880004881721 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount: 3.00
258 JYOTI  Y TIKARIHA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30311614313856 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount: 6.00
259 PANKAJ KUMAR SAHU 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208180001513324 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount: 30.00
260 SWAPNA RAJU PURALASETTY 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201090000734486 Shares: 17 Gross Dividend Amount: 51.00
261 BHUYAN BISWAJIT 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208870123447918 Shares: 40 Gross Dividend Amount: 120.00
262 SUGUNA  VOLLALA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30133040146478 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount: 6.00
263 VALIVETI GANGA BHASKARA RAO 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30066910039183 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
264 SWATHI PAIDA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160029248516 Shares: 30 Gross Dividend Amount: 90.00
265 RAMACHANDRA REDDY MARELLA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160025323251 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount: 6.00
266 DURGA PRASAD DESAI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208870122105398 Shares: 9 Gross Dividend Amount: 27.00
267 PERUGU  SUREKHA . 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201090007819874 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount: 6.00
268 SWAPNA VADRANGI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1206690001503511 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
269 RADHAKRISHNA PRASAD CHERUKURI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160078334635 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
270 RAHUL KUMAR PANDEY 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208880004973411 Shares: 3 Gross Dividend Amount: 9.00
271 RAJESH RAJURI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1203600006925691 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
272 VISHNU BASETTI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160128319949 Shares: 16 Gross Dividend Amount: 48.00
273 KIRANBHARGAV BEZAWADA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208870030845494 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
274 PADMA KUDIKALA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30177420284632 Shares: 70 Gross Dividend Amount: 210.00
275 SHANKAR LINGAM M 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201090000561704 Shares: 6 Gross Dividend Amount: 18.00
276 SWATHI AVULA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30115125823164 Shares: 62 Gross Dividend Amount: 186.00
277 UDAY KUMAR  BANDARLA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30186263601306 Shares: 7 Gross Dividend Amount: 21.00
278 LAKSHMI NARAYANA KAMALAPURAM 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160089689122 Shares: 8 Gross Dividend Amount: 24.00
279 TELIKEPALLI NAGANJANEYA UDAY KANTH 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1203600006566534 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
280 KARTHIK MANI KASULA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160028544620 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
281 PRANITHA CHAKRAVARTHY CHIKKALA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208180024845564 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
282 PHANEENDRA KUMAR KOTTAGUNDU 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208180006363806 Shares: 30 Gross Dividend Amount: 90.00
283 SUNIL KUMAR MUNOT 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30214811096527 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount: 3.00
284 MANIMARAN UMAYA AJAY VIGNESH 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201090035298668 Shares: 6 Gross Dividend Amount: 18.00
285 ANNEGERI VASUDEVA RAO VENKATESH 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30021449708594 Shares: 3 Gross Dividend Amount: 9.00
286 SUGUMAR . 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160006452351 Shares: 157 Gross Dividend Amount: 471.00
287 DEEPU NARAYAN R 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30051322684031 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00



288 SOUMYA ANANTHANARAYANAN 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160150721730 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount: 15.00
289 NAMITA NAYAK 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30045015545723 Shares: 7 Gross Dividend Amount: 21.00
290 SUPRIYA DEY 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1204370003418682 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount: 3.00
291 PRATHEEK PAI SIDDAPURA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160157078148 Shares: 9 Gross Dividend Amount: 27.00
292 SUKURAJ KUMARI DEEPA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208940001689976 Shares: 20 Gross Dividend Amount: 60.00
293 UDBHAV KADALGIKAR 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208870013654092 Shares: 11 Gross Dividend Amount: 33.00
294 K THYAGARAJAN 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208040000047283 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount: 15.00
295 SUSHMITHA  . 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30311613946971 Shares: 3 Gross Dividend Amount: 9.00
296 VIVEKANANTHAN ARAVINDHAN 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208870072075724 Shares: 8 Gross Dividend Amount: 24.00
297 SELVAM MUNIAPPAN 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160135783857 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount: 6.00
298 AHAMED ZIYAD SIDDIQ 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160037400186 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount: 15.00
299 SARITHA PULLAN SUNNY 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160138772862 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount: 30.00
300 RAJESH SHIVRATAN AGARWAL 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30267930199126 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
301 SHYAMAL KUMAR GHOSH 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208870047272310 Shares: 6 Gross Dividend Amount: 18.00
302 SAYANTAN CHOWDHURI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1203320023134491 Shares: 12 Gross Dividend Amount: 36.00
303 AVISHEK DUTTA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1203320101211576 Shares: 6 Gross Dividend Amount: 18.00
304 KRISHNA KHANDELWAL 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30021415765053 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount: 72.00
305 RAJENDRA PRASAD BHALOTIA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1203230005303038 Shares: 972 Gross Dividend Amount: 2916.00
306 SATYAJIT PRAMANIK 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208870064131375 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount: 15.00
307 SAYAN DEY 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1203320080796991 Shares: 4 Gross Dividend Amount: 12.00
308 ANNESHA BHATTACHARJEE 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208180048510848 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount: 15.00
309 TANUMAY PURKAIT 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208870007612399 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount: 6.00
310 KANCHUPARTI ROHIT RAO 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1209550009859824 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount: 6.00
311 TARUN KORADA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1203320047323121 Shares: 39 Gross Dividend Amount: 117.00
312 AMAR JYOTI  GOSWAMI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30125028933267 Shares: 50 Gross Dividend Amount: 150.00
313 SUDEEP BISWAS 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160002517457 Shares: 4 Gross Dividend Amount: 12.00
314 RAJNISH KUMAR 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160074001391 Shares: 90 Gross Dividend Amount: 270.00
315 SABANA  TABASUM 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30186268178926 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount: 15.00
316 MONIKA KUMARI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208870001808307 Shares: 22 Gross Dividend Amount: 66.00
317 ASHOKE KUMAR 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30297810488001 Shares: 21 Gross Dividend Amount: 63.00
318 RISHAV RANJAN 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208870185139181 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount: 3.00
319 BINOD KUMAR CHOPRA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30297810420488 Shares: 13 Gross Dividend Amount: 39.00
320 DUMPY RAMUKA 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30297810423419 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount: 15.00
321 SAPNA RANA BHATT 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1203320074328706 Shares: 8 Gross Dividend Amount: 24.00
322 HARSHDEEP SINGH 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: IN30186269866759 Shares: 7 Gross Dividend Amount: 21.00
323 SHILPI KUMARI 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160049766453 Shares: 8 Gross Dividend Amount: 24.00



324 YASHVANT KUMAR 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1208160093733730 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount: 3.00
325 MEERA RADHAKRISHNAN 15-OCT-24 STALE FolioNo: 1201090037322986 Shares: 12 Gross Dividend Amount: 36.00






















